OC Sansei Participating Bowlers

ID Bowler Name Sq ave ID Bowler Name Sqd ave ID Bowler Name Sqd ave ID Bowler Name Sqd ave
248 248 Bowler 300 202 Day Eugene 2 207 60 Hara Brian 5 214 175 Jilek Pat 3 178
292 292 Bowler 300 202 Day Eugene 207 155 Harada Betty 128 31 Jinkawa Janice 156
297 Agustin Shaun 235 253 Deaver Robby 221 48 Harada Leanna 216 296 Jones Brad 231
71 Alliman Ramon 218 3 Dowler Fred 215 48 Harada Leanna 216 296 Jones Brad 231
71 Alliman Ramon 218 3  Dowler Fred 215 48 Harada Leanna 216 294 Jones Madison 146
143 Andrade Christian 175 55 Dritz Chris 222 48 Harada Leanna 216 294 Jones Madison 146
120 Aoki Brandon 172 134 Early Sean 229 88 Harrison Felicia 184 156 Jones Wally 175
120 Aoki Brandon 172 134 Early Sean 229 88 Harrison Felicia 184 156 Jones Wally 175
61 Aoki Jackson 190 134 Early Sean 229 157 Haywood Marvin 167 156 Jones Wally 175
28 Aoki Kenny 193 74 Endow Judy 162 157 Haywood Marvin 167 156 Jones Wally 175
114  Arakaki Kristi 177 240 Factora Bernard 209 157 Haywood Marvin 167 81 Kagawa Bruce 181
114  Arakaki Kristi 177 240 Factora Bernard 209 157 Haywood Marvin 167 249 Kajihara Jonathan 191
114 Arakaki Kristi 177 240 Factora Bernard 209 157 Haywood Marvin 167 249 Kajihara Jonathan 191
114 Arakaki Kristi 177 240 Factora Bernard 209 10 Henson Pam 180 105 Kame Russell 214
115 Arakaki Kurt 224 298 Fiel Alex 203 10 Henson Pam 180 221 Kamiyama Oscar 187
115 Arakaki Kurt 224 189 Figuiera Tony 220 10 Henson Pam 180 221 Kamiyama Oscar 187
115 Arakaki Kurt 224 22 Fisher Jayson 211 10 Henson Pam 180 215 Kamiyama Rosan 160
115 Arakaki Kurt 224 50 Flores Jeff 228 282 Higa Shannon 140 215 Kamiyama Rosan 160
182 Armstrong Daniell 155 50 Flores Jeff 228 232 Hikida Lori 186 128 Kanae Tad 214
182 Armstrong Daniell 155 51 Fong Cecily 196 224 Hikida Tom 205 128 Kanae Tad 214

165 Armstrong Debbie 154 234 Fong Matt 188 224 Hikida Tom 205 170 Kato Nancy 208

165 Armstrong Debbie 154 234 Fong Matt 188 233 Hiraoka Nichole 215 170 Kato Nancy 208
165 Armstrong Debbie 154 164 Frazer Clint 224 233 Hiraoka Nichole 215 15 Katsura Lesliann 174
247 Batara Wendy 300 164 Frazer Clint 224 11 Ho Alex 218 15 Katsura Lesliann 174
247 Batara Wendy 300 164 Frazer Clint 224 11 Ho Alex 218 15 Katsura Lesliann 174
247 Batara Wendy 300 164 Frazer Clint 224 289 Hojo Couri 204 15 Katsura Lesliann 174
9 BlyarErik 233 147 Fujikami Kehau 189 270 Hokama Wayne 185 268 Kawamoto Chris 201
8 Blyar Sharon 178 147 Fujikami Kehau 189 180 Holloway Margie 157 75 Kawasaki Valerie 175
187 Borland Terry 190 204 Fujikami Kerwin 208 180 Holloway Margie 157 239 Kaya-Trode Jolie 182
187 Borland Terry 190 280 Fujikawa Shar 165 186 Holloway Stan
104 Bottoms Larry 187 264 Fujinami Kevin 207 186 Holloway Stan 199 239 Kaya-Trode Jolie 182
174 Bronson Cindy 169 262 Fujinami Walter 185 56 Horita Craig 210 239 Kaya-Trode Jolie 182
174 Bronson Cindy 169 113 Fujitani Carin 173 172 Hsu Amanda 194 141 Khy Daniel 166
174 Bronson Cindy 169 113 Fujitani Carin 173 172 Hsu Amanda 194 141 Khy Daniel 166
184 Bryant Rusty 224 113 Fujitani Carin 173 171 Hsu Eric 201 141 Khy Daniel 166
293 Cabatbat Rey 300 83 Funai Masami 195 207 Huey Mei 177 141 Khy Daniel 166

267 Castrellon Rudy 192 108 Garcia Matt 216 207 Huey Mei 177 279 Kim Jon 205
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269 Chan Andy 202 241 Gee Mathieu 227 228 Hwang Bong 204 279 Kim Jon 205
274 Chang Terence 197 241 Gee Mathieu 227 287 Hwee Ben 188 279 Kim Jon 205
274 Chang Terence 197 257 Gerard Ken 207 287 Hwee Ben 188 72 Kino Karen 159
140 Chiriboga Jairo 197 181 Gonzales Jennifer 180 200 Ichikawa Sherry 186 72 Kino Karen 159
123 Conrad Bill 214 181 Gonzales Jennifer 180 200 Ichikawa Sherry 186 299 Kitaguchi Willie 195
123 Conrad Bill 214 90 Gonzalez Teresa 156 200 Ichikawa Sherry 186 285 Kiyomura Norman 190
123 Conrad Bill 214 90 Gonzalez Teresa 156 111 Ichimura Lori 147 283 Kiyomura Teresa 160
121 Conrad Bob 200 44 Goya Allan 199 5 lkegami Lily 161 196 Kondo Michiko 165
121 Conrad Bob 200 273 Goya Wade 207 5 lkegami Lily 161 196 Kondo Michiko 165
121 Conrad Bob 200 291 Greene Jed 203 80 Imoto Randy 181 138 Kosaka Roger 211
246 Conrad Heidi 300 168 Grooms Cindy 164 80 Imoto Randy 181 138 Kosaka Roger 211
246 Conrad Heidi 300 168 Grooms Cindy 164 77 Imoto Tamara 141 145 Kosaka Stacee 188
246 Conrad Heidi 300 176 Gutierrez Alejandr 211 77 Imoto Tamara 141 145 Kosaka Stacee 188
226 Conway John 221 176 Gutierrez Alejandr 211 17  Isefuku Henry 182 145 Kosaka Stacee 188
226 Conway John 221 176 Gutierrez Alejandr 211 17  Isefuku Henry 182 188 Koyanagi Cory 194
195 Costantino Bob 174 167 Gutierrez Jose 202 139 Ito Glenn 225 53 Koyano Duane 231
195 Costantino Bob 174 167 Gutierrez Jose 202 203 Ito Ken 179 53 Koyano Duane 231
21 Cruz John 182 167 Gutierrez Jose 202 38 Iwai Brian 172 117 Kumura Dwayne 187
193 Culver Jay 185 167 Gutierrez Jose 202 177 Jilek Leeanne 193 117 Kumura Dwayne 187
39 Davis Leslie 156 62 Hamabata Dud 183 177 Jilek Leeanne 193 117 Kumura Dwayne 187
39 Davis Leslie 156 64 Hamabata Scott 208 175 Jilek Pat 178 117 Kumura Dwayne 187
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67
194
185
35
35
35
112
112
190
205
29
68
148
148
148
65
82
70
288
18
97
97
19
63
286
290
153
229
66
192
199
98
98
98
98
69
260
250
237
237
237
237
242
242
242
158
159
122
122
122
245
245
245
33
160
161
144
254
254
126
126

Kwan Kevin
Lam Jerry
Landers Rick
Larson Linda
Larson Linda
Larson Linda
Larson Mike
Larson Mike
Lau Allen

Law Darryl

Lee Fonda

Lee Kim

Lee Michael
Lee Michael
Lee Michael
Lee Mike

Lee Robert
Leland Sue
Levy Ron

Licas Ray

Ling Linnette
Ling Linnette
Lock Richard
Lock Wesley
Louie John

Ly Danny

Maki Eddie
March David
Mark Brad

Mark Rick
Marshall Eddie
Maruyama Kent
Maruyama Kent
Maruyama Kent
Maruyama Kent
Matoi Craig
Matsubara Guy
Mayeda Jason
Mayeda Monica
Mayeda Monica
Mayeda Monica
Mayeda Monica
McDonnell Yako
McDonnell Yako
McDonnell Yako
Mcgee Joanie
Mcgee Kendall
Mckenrick Kennet
Mckenrick Kennet
Mckenrick Kennet
Mckenrick Michell
Mckenrick Michell
Mckenrick Michell
Miller Peggy
Mitchell Nikkita
Mitchell San
Mitsuuchi Kyle
Miura Tomoko
Miura Tomoko
Miyasato lvan
Miyasato lvan
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209
228
160
160
160
165
165
175
212
156
199
194
194
194
198
165
165
178
180
205
205
177
174
209
235
175
206
182
179
189
198
198
198
198
191
182
199
151
151
151
151
188
188
188
150
165
210
210
210
300
300
300
140
158
212
204
147
147
235
235
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126
27
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152
87
84

223

103
93
93
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100
85

162
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89
89
89
89

208

208
79

198
76
76
76
76
41
41
42

163

163

271

218

218

218

217

217

217

136

118

118

118

220

231

219

219

227

227

225

243

243

243

132

132

132
43

Miyasato lvan
Miyashita Shelli
Miyashita Shelli
Miyashita Shelli
Miyashita Shelli
Mori Tom
Morimoto Allen
Morimoto Faye
Morimoto Hisao
Morishita Robin
Morreira Cameron
Morreira Cameron
Morreira Derrick
Morreira Derrick
Morrow Darren
Morrow Darren
Motoyasu Judi
Mudrick Mike
Mudrick Mike
Munesato Gary
Munesato Gary
Munesato Gary
Munesato Gary
Murakami Walt
Murakami Walt
Murakami-tsuda
Murphy Rory
Naganawa Takiko
Naganawa Takiko
Naganawa Takiko
Naganawa Takiko
Nagayama Christi
Nagayama Christi
Nagayama Curtis
Nakagawa Lacy
Nakagawa Lacy
Nakahara Glen
Nakamoto Fred
Nakamoto Fred
Nakamoto Fred
Nakamoto Paul
Nakamoto Paul
Nakamoto Paul
Nakamura Kyle
Nakatsu Kari
Nakatsu Kari
Nakatsu Kari
Nakauchi Steven
Nguyen Minh
Nishida John
Nishida John
Nishikawa Everett
Nishikawa Everett
Nishikawa Gary
O'connor Deirdre
O'connor Deirdre
O'connor Deirdre
O'Connor Jeff
O'Connor Jeff
O'Connor Jeff
Oike Alix
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235
173
173
173
173
182
175
146
155
182
165
165
167
167
197
197
147
203
203
180
180
180
180
204
204
156
164
208
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173
173
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163
163
167
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167
173
172
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172
178
222
178
178
199
199
179
175
175
175
222
222
222
180

43
43
43
110
110
110
276
137
137

Oike Alix

Oike Alix

Oike Alix

Oishi Carol
Oishi Carol
Oishi Carol
Okada Vince
Okamoto Roy
Okamoto Roy
Okamoto Ryan
Okamoto Ryan
Okamoto Ryan
Okamoto Ryan
Okamoto Sue
Okamoto Sue
Okamoto Sue
Okamoto Sue
Okubo Ron
Onishi Tarika
Onishi Tarika
Onishi Tarika
Onishi Tarika
Oyakawa Miyuki
Oyakawa Miyuki
Ozaki Linda
Ozaki Yuki
Polizzi Sal
Polizzi Sal
Porhola Kim
Porhola Kim
Porhola Kim
Quan Kevin
Quattlebaum Hen
Quon Tony
Ricketts Joel
Rovner Jamie
Rovner Jamie
Rovner Jamie
Rovner Jamie
Sada Letty
Sada Letty
Sada Letty
Sakata Janielle
Sakata Janielle
Sakata Janielle
Sakata Janielle
Sano Neil
Santos Anthony
Santos Anthony
Santos Anthony
Santos Anthony
Santos Kiristin
Santos Kiristin
Santos Kiristin
Santos Kiristin
Sanwo Marc
Sanwo Marc
Sanwo Marc
Sanwo Marc
Sato Gary

Sato Greg
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180
180
180
164
164
164
173
199
199
193
193
193
193
140
140
140
140
167
171
171
171
171
177
177
169
165
189
189
181
181
181
191
205
182
220
215
215
215
215
160
160
160
200
200
200
200
191
225
225
225
225
176
176
176
176
221
221
221
221
170
199

230
30
222
213
213
20
107
201
40
40
211
24
24
47
23
23
58
58
244
244
275
236
236
236
236
124
124
124
52
52
52
130
130
36
281
96
96
78
92
92
278
278
278
86
258
191
284
209
25
57
133
133
133
238
238
238
238
91
91
91
91

Shenfil Michael
Shibao Dean
Shimabukuro Mik
Shimabukuro Ryo
Shimabukuro Ryo
Shimaoka Chris
Shimizu Jim
Shiroma Chris
Shishima Eric
Shishima Eric
Shozi Ted

Smith Mike

Smith Mike

Smith Paul

Smith Suzanne
Smith Suzanne
Song Rick

Song Rick
Tadokoro Bobby
Tadokoro Bobby
Taguchi Jane
Taijiri Joshua
Taijiri Joshua
Taijiri Joshua
Taijiri Joshua
Takahashi Connie
Takahashi Connie
Takahashi Connie
Takahashi Lauren
Takahashi Lauren
Takahashi Lauren
Takara Ryan
Takara Ryan
Takemoto Stan
Takemoto Yvonn
Tam Jeff

Tam Jeff

Tamiya Jay

Tan Carolyn

Tan Carolyn
Tanihana Jami
Tanihana Jami
Tanihana Jami
Tominaga Lil
Tomisaka Stuart
Tomita David
Tomita Randy
Toy Donald

Ukita Linda
Umeno Gary
Valdovino Ray
Valdovino Ray
Valdovino Ray
Valmonte Kevin
Valmonte Kevin
Valmonte Kevin
Valmonte Kevin
Vandenberg Mike
Vandenberg Mike
Vandenberg Mike
Vandenberg Mike
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204
194
171
140
140
214
200
213
183
183
181
198
198
195
200
200
203
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300
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155
212
212
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169
197
197
193
145
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178
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144
187
198
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197
150
200
232
232
232
223
223
223
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170
170
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210
13
131
131
214
214
295
295
149
125
125
125
251
166
166
166
166
73
73
119
119
119
173
173
173
173
135
169
169
169
95
95
46
99
99
99
99
94
94
127
127
101
101

54
59
277
277
142
142
142
142
265
6
6
45
7
37
37
256

Wada Bryon
Wada Denise
Wada Glenn
Wada Glenn
Wade Karen
Wade Karen
Watanabe Mark
Watanabe Mark
Watanabe Miki
Watanabe Sakae
Watanabe Sakae
Watanabe Sakae
Wilcenski James
Winick Amy
Winick Amy
Winick Amy
Winick Amy
Wong Hoagy
Wong Hoagy
Wong Lindsey
Wong Lindsey
Wong Lindsey
Yamakawa Keith
Yamakawa Keith
Yamakawa Keith
Yamakawa Keith
Yamamoto Ken
Yamanaka Alan
Yamanaka Alan
Yamanaka Alan
Yamasaki Craig
Yamasaki Craig
Yamasaki Ken
Yamasaki Marilyn
Yamasaki Marilyn
Yamasaki Marilyn
Yamasaki Marilyn
Yamasaki Stefani
Yamasaki Stefani
Yamauchi David
Yamauchi David
Yanabu Jodi
Yanabu Jodi
Yanagita Richard
Yanagita Richard
Yasutake Alan
Yokomizo Jim
Yokota Miles
Yokota Miles
Yokoyama Blake
Yokoyama Blake
Yokoyama Blake
Yokoyama Blake
Yonamine Clayto
Yoshida Kevin
Yoshida Kevin
Yoshida Michael
Yoshida Tom
Yoshida-peer Nor
Yoshida-peer Nor
Yoshinaka Mark

197
155
227
227
177
177
200
200
169
225
225
225
188
178
178
178
178
210
210
233
233
233
222
222
222
222
206
176
176
176
202
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199
168
168
168
168
148
148
212
212
158
158
192
192
218
216
194
194
165
165
165
165
174
194
194
187
190
162
162
193
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14
14
14
14
16

255

255

109

146

146

146

266

Yoshizumi Cherie
Yoshizumi Cherie
Yoshizumi Cherie
Yoshizumi Cherie
Yoshizumi Darryl
Young Dave
Young Dave
Young Russell
Yu Diana

Yu Diana

Yu Diana

Yu Tommy
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181
181
181
181
210
211
211
190
161
161
161
183
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